5
5-3-3
3
ICP DAS CO., LTD     Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems      Vol. IWCP 1.0.00 (2010.September.08)
ZigBee Products
ZigBee AIO Modules
ZigBee I/O
 M

an individual range and has 240 Vrms high overvoltage protection. Users can be
easy to confi gure the module address, Protocol, Checksum, ZB-PID, ZB-ch and
type code by rotary and DIP switch.
Building Automation, Factory Automation, Machine Automation, Remote
Maintenance, Remote diagnosis, Testing Equipment.
ZB-2017-T
Wireless 8-ch Analog Input Module with High Voltage Protection
Features
  ISM 2.4 GHz Operating Frequency
  Fully Compliant 2.4 G IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee Specifi cations
  Wireless Transmission Range up to 700 m (ZB-2550P/ZB-2570P)
  Wireless Transmission Range up to 100 m (ZB-2550/ZB-2570)
  GUI Confi guration Software (Windows Version)
  8 Differential AI (mV, V)
  Individual Channel Confi guration
  Overvoltage Protection is up to 240 Vrms
  EFT and ESD Protection
  DIN-Rail Mount
Industrial Wireless Communication Products
5
5-3-4
3
Website: http://www.icpdas.com                        E-mail: service@icpdas.com                         Vol. IWCP 1.0.00 (2010.September.08)
ZigBee Products
ZigBee I/O
 M
odules
ZB-2017-T
87
7887
33
107
39.0
35.4
24.6
8.0
78
Rotary Switch
DIP switch
Power Supply
Antenna
LED Indicators
PWR ZigBee
Pin Assignment
+
+
mA
mV/V
 -
 -
Vinx+
Vinx+
+
V
 -
2-wire
Transmitter
Vinx+
Vinx -
Vinx -
Vinx -
125 Ω
V
Ordering Information
Accessories
ZB-2017-T CR Wireless 8-ch Analog Input Module with High Voltage Protection (RoHS)
Important Note: The ZigBee AIO modules need a ZB-2570 to coordinate the data transmission route, please remember to also order a ZB-2570 when you purchase the
ZB DIO products.
MDR-20-24 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
ZB-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZB-2510P CR High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZB-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2550P CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2570P CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
Wiring Appearance
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Top ViewFront View Back View Bottom ViewRight Side ViewLeft Side View
Analog Input